
แบบ บก.06 
ตารางแสดงวงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรรและรายละเอียดค่าใช้จ่าย 

การจัดซื้อจัดจ้างท่ีมิใช่งานก่อสร้าง 
 

1. ชื่อโครงการ ซื้ออุปกรณ์รักษาความปลอดภัยระบบเครือข่ายขององค์กร (Firewall) จ านวน 1 ชุด  

2. หน่วยงานเจ้าของโครงการ  ส านักงานสภาพัฒนาการเศรษฐกิจและสังคมแห่งชาติ 

3. วงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรร             3,000,000.00            บาท 

4. วันที่กําหนดราคากลาง  (ราคาอ้างอิง) ณ วันที่ 9 เมษายน 2567 เป็นเงิน 3,000,000.00 บาท  

5. แหล่งที่มาของราคากลาง   (ราคาอ้างอิง) ใช้ราคาท่ีสืบราคาจากท้องตลาด ดังนี้ 
 5.1  ใบเสนอราคาจาก บริษัท ดิจิตอล เซอร์วิส โซลูชั่น แอนด์ คอนซัลติ้ง จ ากัด  
 5.2  ใบเสนอราคาจาก บริษัท แอ็ดวานซ์ อินโนเวชั่น เทคโนโลยี จ ากัด 
 5.3  ใบเสนอราคาจาก บริษัท ซีเคียว เน็ตเวิร์ค โอเปอเรชั่น เซ็นเตอร์ จ ากัด 

6.  รายช่ือผู้รับผิดชอบกําหนดราคากลาง 
 6.1  นายพิตรพิบูล ศรีประเสริฐภาพ ผู้อ านวยการศูนย์เทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศและการสื่อสาร 
 6.2  นายเสกสรรค์ ไทยสุวรรณ์ นักวิเคราะห์นโยบายและแผนช านาญการ 
 6.3  นายคมเดช  ภูวเกษมกุลนาท นักวิชาการคอมพิวเตอร์ช านาญการ 
 6.4  นางสาวนิรินธน์  วัติรางกูล นักวิเคราะห์นโยบายและแผนปฏิบัติการ 
 

 



บรษิทั ดจิติอล เซอรว์สิ โซลชู ัน่ แอนด ์คอนซลัต ิง้ จ ำกดั (ส ำนกังำนใหญ)่ เลขประจ ำตวัผูเ้สยีภำษี / Tax ID NO. 0-1055-57019-90-1

111/200 ม.12 ต.บางควูดั อ.เมอืงปทมุธาน ีจ.ปทมุธาน ี12000

111/200 Moo 12 Bangkoowat, Muang Pathumtanee , Pathum Thani 12000

No.: QT-001-20240318

Date:

Company: Contact.
Address:

TAX ID:
Contact:

ส ำนักงำนสภำพัฒนำกำรเศรษฐกจิและสังคมแห่งชำติ

อุปกรณ์ป้องกนัความปลอดภยัระบบเครือข่าย (Firewall)

Palo Alto Networks PA-3410

Palo Alto Networks PA-3410 with redundant AC power supplies

Advanced Threat Prevention subscription year 1, PA-3410

PA-3410, GlobalProtect subscription, 1 year (12 months) term.

Partner enabled premium support year 1, PA-3410

Power cord

Transceiver Palo Alto Networks PA-3410

SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, 

OM3 MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR compliant

SFP form factor, SX 1Gb optical transceiver, 550m reach on OM2 MMF, 

duplex LC, IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX compliant

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, MMF 33, 82, 300m for Palo Alto

SFP 1000Base-SX DOM, MM 850 nm, 1G, 220 - 550 m for Palo Alto

Service: Palo Alto Networks PA-3410

TALK 24X7 SUPPORT & SPARE LOAN & ENGINEER 

Installation  Palo Alto Networks PA-3410

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

Vat 7%

Grand total

Terms & Condition Remark

Payment Term:
Delivery Time:

Contract Period:

We hope that you will find our prices attractive and look forward to your order confirmation. Should there be furthur queries, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely Yours,

Accepted by

Proposed by: Due Date
                              (Suwat Jaikam)

3,000,000.00                       

FO
R 

CU
ST

OM
ER

Authorization Signature

2,803,738.32                       

2,803,738.32                       

สำมล้ำนบำทถ้วน 196,261.68                          

Include Include

1  74,738.32         74,738.32                      

1  

1  

Include Include

Include Include

Include Include

Include Include

1  2,430,000.00    2,430,000.00                 1. 

2. 

3. 

1  

1  

1  

1  

No Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

962 ถนนกรุงเกษม แขวงวดัโสมนัส เขตป้อมปรำบศัตรูพ่ำย กรุงเทพฯ 10100 087-0076767

suwat@dssc.co.thK. Komdej 081-700-5191

ใบเสนอรำคำ (Quotation)

18 March 2024

ส ำนักงำนสภำพัฒนำกำรเศรษฐกจิและสังคมแห่งชำติ Suwat Jaikam

31,000.00         31,000.00                      

1  13,000.00         13,000.00                      

1  5,000.00           5,000.00                       

1  130,000.00       130,000.00                    

1  120,000.00       120,000.00                    
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บริษทั แอด็วานซ ์อินโนเวชัน่ เทคโนโลยี จ ากดั
Advance Innovation Technology Co., LTD

โทร. 0 2530 9445-46   โทรสาร. 0 2530 9665
ต้นฉบบัส าหรบัลกูค้า

(ไมใ่ชใ่บก ากบัภาษ)ี

Department ส ำนักงำนสภำพัฒนำกำรเศรษฐกิจและสังคมแห่งชำติ Date :

962 ถนนกรุงเกษม แขวงวัดโสมนัส  เขตป้อมปรำบศัตรูพ่ำย กรุงเทพฯ 10100 Ref : QT661202112

Att Sale : ณิชชำ เปรมปรีด์ิ

Email : ท่ำนผู้อ ำนวยกำรส ำนักงำนสำรสนเทศ   Tel:   081-700-5191

Quantity Unit

1 1 2,520,000.00       2,520,000.00        
1 included included
1 included included
1 included included

Transceiver
1 110,000.00          110,000.00          

IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR compliant

1 35,000.00           35,000.00            

1 16,500.00           16,500.00            
1 5,500.00             5,500.00              

Service Support
1 105,000.00          105,000.00          
1 95,000.00           95,000.00            

Total 2,887,000.00        
เง่ือนไขกำรช ำระ :  Vat7% 202,090.00          

Grand Total 3,089,090.00        

600/61 บ ีสแควร ์พระราม 9-เหมง่จ๋าย ซอยสหการประมลู แขวงวงัทองหลาง เขตวงัทองหลาง กรงุเทพ 10310

เลขประจ าตวัผูเ้สยีภาษ ี0125544005540

ใบเสนอราคา
18 มีนาคม 2567

Item  Description Unit Price Amount

 SCHUKO cord ends,10A, 250V max, 6ft

 Partner enabled premium support year 1

 Power cord for Continental Europe with IEC-60320 C13 and CEE 7/7 
 PA-3410, Threat prevention subscription, 1 year

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, MMF 33, 82, 300m for Palo Alto

Palo Alto Networks PA-3410 with redundant AC power supplies

SFP 1000Base-SX DOM, MM 850 nm, 1G, 220 - 550 m for Palo Alto

ณิชชำ เปรมปรีด์ิ
ฝ่ำยขำย

Customer

Installation PaloAlto  
TALK 24X7 SUPPORT & SPARE LOAN & ENGINEER/4 incidents per year 

SFP form factor, SX 1Gb optical transceiver, 550m reach on OM2 MMF, duplex 
LC, IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX compliant

SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, OM3 MMF, 



บริษทั ซีเคยีว เน็ตเวร์ิค โอเปอเรช่ัน เซ็นเตอร์ จ ำกัด (ส ำนักงำนใหญ่)

SECURE NETWORK OPERATION CENTER CO.,LTD. (Head Office)

11/80 ซอยประชำอุทศิ 8 ถนนประชำอุทศิ แขวงห้วยขวำง เขตห้วยขวำง  กรุงเทพมหำนคร 10310

11/80, SOI prachautit Rd 8 prachautit huaykwang Bangkok 10310.

Tel. 0-2690-3999    Fax. 0-2690-3999      Tax  ID.   0105556056217

วนัท่ีบงัคบัใช ้: 06/11/61    แกไ้ขคร้ังท่ี : 01 FM-SNOC-SAL003

Attn. : ผูอ้  ำนวยกำรส ำนกังำนสำรสนเทศ Date : 
Company : Tel.  : 081-700-5191

Add : 962 ถนนกรุงเกษม แขวงวดัโสมนสั เขตป้อมปรำบศตัรูพ่ำย กรุงเทพฯ 10100 E-Mail : komdej@nesdc.go.th
Project Name : Firewall 2567 Quotation No : QtFW_NESDC Firewall

From : Anusorn Thongbor (Call:  087-697-1596 )/E-mail: anusorn.th@snoc.co.th

Firewall PaloAlto PA-3410

1 PAN-PA-3410 Palo Alto Networks PA-3410 with redundant AC power supplies  1 Unit 2,530,000.00   2,530,000.00    

2 PAN-SVC-BKLN-3410 Partner enabled premium support year 1, PA-3410  1 Unit included included

3 PAN-PA-3410-ATP  1 Unit included included

PAN-PA-3410-GP PA-3410, GlobalProtect subscription, 1 year (12 months) term. 1 Unit included included

4 PAN-PWR-CORD-EU  Power cord for Continental Europe with IEC-60320 C13 and CEE 7/7   1 Unit included included
SCHUKO cord ends,10A, 250V max, 6ft

Transceiver

5

PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR

1 Unit 78,000.00        78,000.00         

6

PAN-SFP-SX

SFP form factor, SX 1Gb optical transceiver, 550m reach on OM2 MMF, duplex LC,   1 Unit 35,000.00        35,000.00         

IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX compliant

7 Finisar PAN-SFP-PLUS- SFP+ 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, MMF 33, 82, 300m for Palo Alto  1 Unit 19,000.00        19,000.00         

8 Finisar PAN-SFP-SX SFP 1000Base-SX DOM, MM 850 nm, 1G, 220 - 550 m for Palo Alto  1 Unit 8,000.00          8,000.00           

Service
9 P-IN000-1D-PA-0001 Installation Single Day According to SoW PaloAlto  1 Unit 140,000.00      140,000.00       

10 P-TO018-1Y-PA-001 TALK 24X7 SUPPORT & SPARE LOAN & ENGINEER Palo Alto Global(4 incidents per year) 1 Unit 120,000.00      120,000.00       

Total 2,930,000.00    
Vat 7% 205,100.00       

Grand Total 3,135,100.00    
Remark

 - Contract for 1 Year  - Price Validity / ยนืราคา: 60 Days after Quoted  - Cradit Term payment after PO

We hope that you will find our prices attractive and look forward to your order confirmation. Should there be furthur queries,  please do not hesitate to contact us.

Check By:

Mr.Naris Ratyiam

Advanced Threat Prevention subscription year 1, PA-3410

SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, OM3 MMF, duplex LC, 
IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR compliant

สำมล้ำนหนึ่งแสนสำมหม่ืนห้ำพันหนึ่งร้อยบำทถ้วน

Quotation Prepare By :

QUOTATION / PURCHASE ORDER
18-Mar-24

ส ำนกังำนสภำพฒันำกำรเศรษฐกิจและสังคมแห่งชำติ

Item Part No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total Price

Anusorn Thongbor Date _______/________/_________

The Order information confirm is following in this quotation.

…………………………………………………………………

Approval Order By :

mailto:komdej@nesdc.go.th
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